
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201908070002
84520

08/07/2019
11:45:17

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NICHOLAS
TANNER W

201911070004
13640

11/07/2019
09:32:46

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICHARDS
SARAH
ELIZABETH
DIXON

202002120000
59710

02/12/2020
02:28:17

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS CORY
CLELAND

202002250000
74510

02/25/2020
03:29:02

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEMORE
OLIVIA S

202005190001
97840

05/19/2020
10:18:33

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUCKLEN
ANGEL MARIE

202007220003
07310

07/22/2020
03:32:29

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
EMONAKIA
KASEDA

202011050005
01590

11/05/2020
08:56:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
DAVID L

200901200000
16470

01/20/2009
01:27:58

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY,
THOMALENA
MAE

Other:SEE
INST

202110250005
17040

10/25/2021
02:51:23

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

SIMS
CHRISTOPHE
R

26 35 Instr
#:20111024000
316240

Lot#:1529
Book:26 Pg:35
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 15TH
SECTOR

202306220001
85430

06/22/2023
10:22:19

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDOVAL
ALMARAZ
ALDO

Other:SEE
INST

200604050001
56120

04/05/2006
09:04:42

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

34 97 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:97
Sub:MONTEVA
LLO CVS
SUBDIVISION

201005030001
35810

05/03/2010
03:57:15

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

VINES KEITH Legacy #:2001-
8735 Instr
#:20010313000
087351

Other:SEE
INST

201007120002
19370

07/12/2010
09:39:45

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RICHEY
NATHAN

Legacy #:2001-
701 Instr
#:20010108000
007011

Other:SEE
INST

201206180002
14850

06/18/2012
02:17:39

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FRAZIER
SHANTRON L

Other:SEE
INST

201405050001
32850

05/05/2014
11:03:03

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROUGEAUX
COLLEEN
VERONICA

36 113 Instr
#:20130412000
150970

Lot#:52
Book:36
Pg:113
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE III
FINAL PLAT



201606070001
96140

06/07/2016
01:30:42

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TONEY
DOMINQUE
LARUE

Other:SEE
INST

201506110001
95640

06/11/2015
12:14:57

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RICKETSON
PAMELA
DENISE

Other:SEE
INST

201603040000
69470

03/04/2016
10:33:08

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAINEY
CURTEGRA S

Other:SEE
INST


