Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201908070002 84520	08/07/2019 11:45:17	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NICHOLAS TANNER W						·
201911070004 13640	11/07/2019 09:32:46	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICHARDS SARAH ELIZABETH DIXON						
202002120000 59710	02/12/2020 02:28:17	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS CORY CLELAND						
202002250000 74510	02/25/2020 03:29:02	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEMORE OLIVIA S						
202005190001 97840	05/19/2020 10:18:33	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUCKLEN ANGEL MARIE						
202007220003 07310	07/22/2020 03:32:29	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON EMONAKIA KASEDA						
202011050005 01590	11/05/2020 08:56:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD DAVID L						
200901200000 16470	01/20/2009 01:27:58	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, THOMALENA MAE						Other:SEE INST
202110250005 17040	10/25/2021 02:51:23	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	SIMS CHRISTOPHE R			26	35	Instr #:20111024000 316240	Lot#:1529 Book:26 Pg:35 Sub:EAGLE POINT 15TH SECTOR
202306220001 85430	06/22/2023 10:22:19	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDOVAL ALMARAZ ALDO						Other:SEE INST
200604050001 56120	04/05/2006 09:04:42	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			34	97		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:97 Sub:MONTEVA LLO CVS SUBDIVISION
201005030001 35810	05/03/2010 03:57:15	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	VINES KEITH					Legacy #:2001- 8735 Instr #:20010313000 087351	Other:SEE INST
201007120002 19370	07/12/2010 09:39:45	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RICHEY NATHAN					Legacy #:2001- 701 Instr #:20010108000 007011	Other:SEE INST
201206180002 14850	06/18/2012 02:17:39	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FRAZIER SHANTRON L						Other:SEE INST
201405050001 32850	05/05/2014 11:03:03	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ROUGEAUX COLLEEN VERONICA			36	113	Instr #:20130412000 150970	Lot#:52 Book:36 Pg:113 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE PHASE III FINAL PLAT

01:30:42	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TONEY DOMINQUE LARUE			Other:SEE INST
12:14:57	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY			RICKETSON PAMELA DENISE			Other:SEE INST
	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor		RAINEY CURTEGRA S			Other:SEE INST